Campaign Committee Friends of Jennifer Adair

Date Range

Friends of Jennifer Adair
Campaign Finance Report
Pre-General 2019 AMENDED

June 8, 2019 - October 16, 2019 (Pre-General AMENDED)

1 Amount Brought Forward from Last Report
2 Total Monetary Contributions (31-A & 31-E)
3 Total Other Income (31-A-2)
4 Total Funds Available (Sum of 1-3)
5 Total Monetary Expenditures (31-B & 31-F)
6 Balance On Hand (Difference of 4-5)
7 Value of In-Kind Received (31-J-1)
8 Value of In-Kind Made (31-J-2)
9 QOutstanding Loans Ownes By (31-C)

10 Outstanding Debts (31-N)

11 Outstanding Loans Owed To (31-K)

12 Value of Independant Expenditure (31-U)

30-A
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1,173.86
7,470.00

540.25
9,184.11
6,164.76
3,019.35

307.62

2,983.38




