Friends of Jennifer Adair Campaign Finance Report Pre-General 2019 AMENDED

Campaign Committee Friends of Jennifer Adair

Date Range

June 8, 2019 - October 16, 2019 (Pre-General AMENDED)

1	Amount Brought Forward from Last Report	\$ 1,173.86
2	Total Monetary Contributions (31-A & 31-E)	\$ 7,470.00
3	Total Other Income (31-A-2)	\$ 540.25
4	Total Funds Available (Sum of 1-3)	\$ 9,184.11
5	Total Monetary Expenditures (31-B & 31-F)	\$ 6,164.76
6	Balance On Hand (Difference of 4-5)	\$ 3,019.35
7	Value of In-Kind Received (31-J-1)	\$ 307.62
8	Value of In-Kind Made (31-J-2)	\$ -
9	Outstanding Loans Ownes By (31-C)	\$ -
10	Outstanding Debts (31-N)	\$ 2,983.38
11	Outstanding Loans Owed To (31-K)	\$ - ,
12	Value of Independant Expenditure (31-U)	\$ -